Individual Best Times (All Time)

Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:33.23
1:34.02
1:37.99
1:39.17
1:40.11
1:41.16
1:42.42

1:44.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.23
1:34.02
1:37.99
1:42.42
1:41.16
1:40.11
1:39.17
1:44.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

299
291
257
248
241
234
225
212

WA Pts

299
291
257
225
234
241
248
212

Round

Round

Date

12/06/16
29/11/14
22/06/14
10/11/13
17/11/13
15/12/13
09/02/14
28/09/13

Date

12/06/16
29/11/14
22/06/14
09/02/14
15/12/13
17/11/13
10/11/13
28/09/13

Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet
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