## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.23	299		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
1:34.02	291	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:37.99	257	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:39.17	248		10/11/13	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
1:40.11	241	F	17/11/13	Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
1:41.16	234	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:42.42	225	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Camden Swiss	3
1:44.46	212	F	28/09/13	City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet	Bletchley	Camden Swiss	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.23	299		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
1:34.02	291	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:37.99	257	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:42.42	225	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Camden Swiss	3
1:41.16	234	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:40.11	241	F	17/11/13	Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
1:39.17	248		10/11/13	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
1:44.46	212	F	28/09/13	City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet	Bletchley	Camden Swiss	3